
               
                     OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-race 1                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1704.00, Rider count = 71         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.700, Placings = 12, Pool = $  511.20                      
     2D Time = 18.200, Placings = 13, Pool = $  460.08                      
     3D Time = 18.700, Placings = 24, Pool = $  391.92                      
     4D Time = 19.700, Placings = 16, Pool = $  340.80                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.700 $204.00         KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD            
   2nd 17.767 $153.00 Yes     Lisa Heiser on JL TWIST OF RED                
   3rd 17.818 $102.00         CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA               
   4th 17.872 $ 51.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER             
   5th 17.938                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN            
   6th 17.941                 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY          
   7th 17.952                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                
   8th 17.961                 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE             
   9th 18.059                 HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN           
  10th 18.143                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                  
  11th 18.151                 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK            
  12th 18.181                 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.235 $184.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER            
   2nd 18.241 $138.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX       
   3rd 18.396 $ 92.00         PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR        
   4th 18.399 $ 46.00         Skylar Rodgers on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           
   5th 18.415                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                     
   6th 18.470                 SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET                
   7th 18.503                 HOPE DORMER on SALENA                         
   8th 18.505                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY           
   9th 18.518                 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY           
  10th 18.569                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE               
  11th 18.644                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY             
  12th 18.685                 CORALEE NEER on IVAR                          
  13th 18.694                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.710 $157.00         SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH             
   2nd 18.786 $118.00         KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                        
   3rd 18.791 $ 78.00         JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS                      



   4th 18.807 $ 39.00         TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING                 
   5th 18.808                 KAITLYN GORRELL on A WILD SHAWNE DASH         
   6th 18.826                 ELLI LINDER on PENNY                          
   7th 18.853                 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS            
   8th 18.864                 KALLIE CANDEE on FLAOTIN LIL ROCKSTAR                                  
   9th 18.988                ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON         
  10th 19.052                 TWYLA VAIRA on DOLLY                          
  11th 19.056                 HAVEN LINDER on IRISH STITCH TIME             
  12th 19.248                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on MISS FAMOUS MOVES          
  13th 19.310                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                  
  14th 19.312                 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL                
  15th 19.351                 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT                
  16th 19.357                 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                            
  17th 19.403                 KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS             
  18th 19.406                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK            
  19th 19.493         **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger         
  20th 19.543                 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION              
  21st 19.560                 Jen Obrigewitch on LD Miss Irish Twist        
  22nd 19.638                 CORALEE NEER on FAMES GAME                    
  23rd 19.667                 CASSY SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME              
  24th 19.677                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.757 $136.00         TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR             
   2nd 19.777 $102.00         ELLI LINDER on SISTER                         
   3rd 19.885 $ 68.00         EMILY PINNER on JOANIE W GOLDSEEKER           
   4th 19.935 $ 34.00         VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN         
   5th 20.052                 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                
   6th 20.069                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT        
   7th 20.071                 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER         
   8th 20.285                 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                         
   9th 20.581                 KATELYN SPONHEIM on MIRAGES OWN DOC SUN       
  10th 20.675                 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL               
  11th 20.766                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                   
  12th 20.924                 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE                       
  13th 20.975                 BAILEY DEVETTE on KEYSTONE                    
  14th 22.166                 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD              
  15th 22.315                 Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR        
  16th 23.762                 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW                           
N/T    918.235                VICTORIA NETZER on LIONINBRISCOCOUNTY         
N/T    918.264                MCKENZY AVERETT on SISTER                     
N/T    918.544                KAYLA OLIND on CHROME                         
N/T    920.392                CHANTZ BULT on CAJUN'S ACE OF SPADES          
N/T    928.251                JENNIFER JOHNSON on BUBBA                     



N/T    934.934                KAITLYN GORRELL on PENNYS FINAL FLING         

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-race 1                
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   144.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.767, Placings =  4, Pool = $   72.00                      
     2D Time = 18.267, Placings =  1, Pool = $   43.20                      
     3D Time = 18.767, Placings =  4, Pool = $   28.80                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.767 $ 72.00 Yes     Lisa Heiser on JL TWIST OF RED                
   2nd 17.818                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA               
   3rd 17.872                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER             
   4th 17.952                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.694 $ 43.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.853 $ 29.00         CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS            
   2nd 19.310                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                  
   3rd 19.493         **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger         
   4th 20.069                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT        

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-race 1                
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   288.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.399, Placings =  6, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 18.899, Placings =  3, Pool = $   86.40                      
     3D Time = 19.899, Placings =  7, Pool = $   57.60                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.399 $ 86.00         Skylar Rodgers on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           
   2nd 18.507 $ 58.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL             
   3rd 18.518                 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY           
   4th 18.569                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE               
   5th 18.604                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY             



   6th 18.781                 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA                          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.357 $ 52.00         ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                            
   2nd 19.620 $ 35.00 IDK     KATE OBRIGEWITCH on GANGSTER                  
   3rd 19.757                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 20.001 $ 35.00         TEAGAN AREND on TRIGGER                       
   2nd 20.459 $ 23.00         SOPHIE NATHE on RAZOR                         
   3rd 20.711                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                  
   4th 20.766                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                   
   5th 21.655                 KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD                     
   6th 22.315                 Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR        
   7th 24.016                 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE                  
N/T    919.646                SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY                         
N/T    925.418                ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET          

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                   OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-race 1                
                                                                               
Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $   130.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.600, Placings = 12, Pool = $  130.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.600 $ 25.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             
   2nd 20.957 $ 21.00         TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on HITO                      
   3rd 22.290 $ 18.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                      
   4th 23.900 $ 16.00         BRONSON CRAWFORD on WR KIRKS EXTRA            
   5th 26.300 $ 12.00         MADISON JOHNSON on CHIPPER                    
   6th 27.487 $  9.00         DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA                     
   7th 34.100 $  7.00         KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE                     
   8th 35.672 $  6.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA                      
   9th 37.885 $  5.00         OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK                         
  10th 46.430 $  5.00         TRIPP GLISSON on HORSE                        
  11th 47.029 $  4.00         BEAU GLISSON on HORSE                         
  12th 69.770 $  3.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY                       
N/T    900.000                KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND              

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  



                     OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-race 2                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1560.00, Rider count = 65         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.388, Placings =  5, Pool = $  468.00                      
     2D Time = 17.888, Placings = 11, Pool = $  421.20                      
     3D Time = 18.388, Placings = 27, Pool = $  358.80                      
     4D Time = 19.388, Placings = 18, Pool = $  312.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.388 $187.00 Yes     Lisa Heiser on JL TWIST OF RED                
   2nd 17.818 $140.00         CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA               
   3rd 17.823 $ 94.00         HOPE DORMER on SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN           
   4th 17.863 $ 47.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX       
   5th 17.872                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.961 $168.00         KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE             
   2nd 18.040 $126.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                  
   3rd 18.058 $ 84.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL             
   4th 18.136 $ 42.00         TIENNA CANEN on CAN MAN FLING                 
   5th 18.151                 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK            
   6th 18.161                 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                        
   7th 18.164                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY             
   8th 18.215                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                
   9th 18.235                 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER            
  10th 18.350                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN            
  11th 18.368                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on ROCKET SHADOW BLURR        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.399 $144.00         Skylar Rodgers on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           
   2nd 18.415 $108.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                     
   3rd 18.470 $ 72.00         SKYLER NEUMANN on SWEET POPPET                
   4th 18.505 $ 36.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY           
   5th 18.518                 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY           
   6th 18.569                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE               
   7th 18.685                 CORALEE NEER on IVAR                          
   8th 18.694                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE            
   9th 18.710                 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH             
  10th 18.726         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON         
  11th 18.791                 JANA THORNTON on CATNYSS                      
  12th 18.808                 KAITLYN GORRELL on A WILD SHAWNE DASH         
  13th 18.848                 HOPE DORMER on SALENA                         



  14th 18.864                 KALLIE CANDEE on FLAOTIN LIL ROCKSTAR         
  15th 18.880                 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS            
  16th 18.883                 KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS             
  17th 18.953                 KAYLA OLIND on CHROME                         
  18th 18.957         **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger         
  19th 19.056                 HAVEN LINDER on IRISH STITCH TIME             
  20th 19.097                 CASSY SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME              
  21st 19.098                 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT                
  22nd 19.212                 RENAE SMITH on BOLD INTOXICATION              
  23rd 19.254                 ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                            
  24th 19.268                 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY                         
  25th 19.305                 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR             
  26th 19.310                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                  
  27th 19.312                 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.406 $125.00         RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK            
   2nd 19.521 $ 94.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT        
   3rd 19.638 $ 62.00         CORALEE NEER on FAMES GAME                    
   4th 19.677 $ 31.00         KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET            
   5th 19.885                 EMILY PINNER on JOANIE W GOLDSEEKER           
   6th 19.935                 VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN         
   7th 20.071                 JARRED LEPPER on PWC TWISTN FIREWATER         
   8th 20.117                 KATELYN SPONHEIM on MIRAGES OWN DOC SUN       
   9th 20.278                 CHANTZ BULT on CAJUN'S ACE OF SPADES          
  10th 20.396                 BARB PIRRIE on TM FINAL FINISH                
  11th 20.476                 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE                       
  12th 20.707                 PAIGE TWITCHELL on MISS FAMOUS MOVES          
  13th 20.766                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                   
  14th 21.073                 KAYCEE LEE on CC THUNDER FEATURE              
  15th 21.361                 HOPE DORMER on JESSE JO JUNEWOOD              
  16th 21.961                 KAYLA OLIND on SNOW                           
  17th 22.315                 Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR        
  18th 30.274                 BAILEY DEVETTE on KEYSTONE                    
N/T    918.235                VICTORIA NETZER on LIONINBRISCOCOUNTY         
N/T    918.264                MCKENZY AVERETT on SISTER                     
N/T    928.251                JENNIFER JOHNSON on BUBBA                     
N/T    934.934                KAITLYN GORRELL on PENNYS FINAL FLING         

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                   OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior- race 2               
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   144.00, Rider count = 9          



                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.388, Placings =  3, Pool = $   72.00                      
     2D Time = 17.888, Placings =  1, Pool = $   43.20                      
     3D Time = 18.388, Placings =  5, Pool = $   28.80                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.388 $ 72.00 Yes     Lisa Heiser on JL TWIST OF RED                
   2nd 17.818                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA               
   3rd 17.872                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.215 $ 43.00         NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.694 $ 29.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE            
   2nd 18.880                 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS            
   3rd 18.957         **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger         
   4th 19.310                 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                  
   5th 19.521                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT        

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                    OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-race 2                
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   272.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.399, Placings =  6, Pool = $  136.00                      
     2D Time = 18.899, Placings =  2, Pool = $   81.60                      
     3D Time = 19.899, Placings =  7, Pool = $   54.40                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.399 $ 82.00         Skylar Rodgers on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           
   2nd 18.448 $ 54.00         TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL             
   3rd 18.450                 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY             
   4th 18.518                 Kylee Rodgers on ON THE MONEY MANDY           
   5th 18.569                 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE               
   6th 18.781                 ZOIE BURNS on SALENA                          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.254 $ 49.00         ZOIE BURNS on NEWT                            
   2nd 19.305 $ 33.00         TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  



   1st 20.001 $ 33.00         TEAGAN AREND on TRIGGER                       
   2nd 20.542 $ 22.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                  
   3rd 20.766                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                   
   4th 21.000                 SOPHIE NATHE on RAZOR                         
   5th 21.755                 KASHLI DEMPEWOLF on FLOYD                     
   6th 22.315                 Kylee Rodgers on LOWRY COUGARWOOD STAR        
   7th 26.037                 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE                  
N/T    922.852                ANNISTON SPONHEIM on BAMS SMARTY JET          
N/T    929.205                SARAH JOHNSON on LUCY                         

                                                                              
9:25 AM 06/24/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                   OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-race 2                
                                                                               
Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $   110.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.262, Placings = 11, Pool = $  110.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.262 $ 21.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             
   2nd 20.841 $ 19.00         TILLIE DEMPEWOLF on HITO                      
   3rd 21.551 $ 15.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                      
   4th 25.099 $ 13.00         BRONSON CRAWFORD on WR KIRKS EXTRA            
   5th 27.611 $ 10.00         MADISON JOHNSON on CHIPPER                    
   6th 27.676 $  8.00         DELANEY SPONHEIM on SHEBA                     
   7th 29.796 $  7.00         KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE                     
   8th 34.415 $  6.00         KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND              
   9th 41.346 $  4.00         OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK                         
  10th 45.881 $  4.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA                      
  11th 87.403 $  3.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY


